STO Course Calendar - Aberdeen Area

Course |Workshop Date Venue Start Time Trainer

Judge 1 Workshop 1 Tuesday, 21 February 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 1 Thursday, 8 June 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 1 Wednesday, 15 November 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson

Judge 1 Workshop 2&3 Wednesday, 22 February 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 2&3 Tuesday, 6 June 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 2&3 Tuesday, 12 September 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 2&3 Tuesday, 14 November 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson

Judge 2 Workshop 1 Wednesday, 7 June 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 1 Thursday, 16 November 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson

Judge 2 Workshop 2&3 Thursday, 23 February 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson
Workshop 2&3 Wednesday, 13 September 2017 Bridge of Don pool 7:00 pm Kevin Paterson

Judge 2S Workshop 1 To be arranged subject to applications
Workshop 2&3 To be arranged subject to applications

Recorders - May Examination ~ Workshop 1 Date TBC Venue TBC Time TBC Kevin Paterson
Workshop 2 Date TBC Venue TBC Time TBC Kevin Paterson
Examination Saturday, 13 May 2017 Venue TBC 10:00 am Steve Robertson

Recorders - Nov Examination ~ Workshop 1 Date TBC Venue TBC Time TBC TBC
Workshop 2 Date TBC Venue TBC Time TBC TBC
Examination Saturday, 4th November 2017 Venue TBC 10:00 am Steve Robertson

Contemporary Issues Course

- Online at http://www.theiosonline.com

- Click on "Find Me A Course"

- Types of Training = "Online Learning"

- Contemporary Isssues




